Cordless Assembly Tools
Specs and Pricing
Modell-Nr.
Drehmoment
-bereich
(Nm)
Drehmoment
-bereich
(ft-lb)
Dreh-
zahl
Gewicht*
min max min max 1/min kg lb
CCBPW04Q 1,2 4 0,9 2,9 2.480 0,98 2,16
CCBPW12Q 3,6 12 2,7 8,8 800 1,05 2,32
CCBPW123 3,6 12 2,7 8,8 800 1,05 2,32
CCBPW22Q 6,6 22 4,9 16,2 430 1,05 2,32
CCBPW223 6,6 22 4,9 16,2 430 1,05 2,32
Modell-Nr.
Drehmoment-
bereich
(Nm)
Drehmoment-
bereich
(ft-lb)
Dreh-
zahl
Gewicht*
min max min max r/min Kg lb
CCBAW153 4,5 15 3,3 11,0 570 1,70 3,75
CCBAW253 7,5 25 5,5 18,4 305 1,70 3,75
CCBAW353 10,5 35 7,7 25,8 255 1,95 4,30
CCBAW503 15 50 11,1 36,8 165 2,00 4,41
CellCore – Pistol
CellCore – Right Angle
*Gewichtswerte ohne Akku
Gewicht: 2 Ah Milwaukee-Akku = 0,43 kg

High Torque: 39-2000Nm range
Durable: Norbar 22-to-1 torque multiplier
Connect: Compatible with Cleco global controllers
Easy to use: Program on tool up to 2000Nm
High Torque Cordless
Tools
High Torque CellCore Specs
MODEL
NUMBER
TORQUE RANGE
Nm
TORQUE RANGE
ft-lb SPEED WEIGHT
Min Max Min Max r/min kg lb
CCBPWN200D6 39 195 28.7 143.8 42 3.36 7.4
CCBPWN500D6 119 500 87.7 368.7 14 3.36 7.4
CCBPWN1000D6 214 1000 157.8 737.5 8 6.68 14.7
CCBPWN1350D8 293 1350 216 995.7 6 6.68 14.7
CCBPWN2000D8 436 2000 321.5 1475.1 4 6.68 14.7
MODEL
NUMBER
TORQUE RANGE
Nm
TORQUE RANGE
ft-lb
SPEED WEIGHT
Min Max Min Max r/min kg lb
CCBAWN200D6 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
CCBAWN500D6 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
CCBAWN1000D6 336 1000 247.8 737.5 6 TBD TBD
CCBAWN1350D8 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
CCBAWN2000D8 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
• Available now through Auburn Hills
• Standard product launch coming Q2 2020
Inline Specs
10
MODEL
NUMBER
TORQUE RANGE
Nm
TORQUE RANGE
ft-lb SPEED WEIGHT
Min Max Min Max r/min kg lb
CCBSW123 TBD 12 TBD 8.8 TBD TBD TBD
CCBSW173 TBD 17 TBD 12.5 TBD TBD TBD
CCBSW223 6.6 22 4.8 16.2 430 1.95 4.3
CCBSW313 TBD 31 TBD 22.8 TBD TBD TBD
• Available Q1 2020
• Angle head covers
• Screen covers
• Pistol covers